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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

13 Sunday 22-Sep 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

29 Friday 27-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

47 Sunday 29-Sep 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

65 Wednesday 2-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

98 Sunday 6-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

143 Wednesday 16-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

170 Sunday 20-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

214 Friday 25-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

223 Sunday 27-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

245 Wednesday 30-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS WINGS

274 Sunday 3-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

295 Tuesday 5-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

331 Sunday 10-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

354 Thursday 14-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

367 Friday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

374 Monday 18-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

400 Friday 22-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

411 Sunday 24-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

444 Friday 29-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

464 Sunday 1-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

500 Saturday 7-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

526 Monday 9-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

538 Thursday 12-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

575 Monday 16-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

592 Thursday 19-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

621 Sunday 22-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

632 Saturday 4-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

681 Monday 13-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

692 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

705 Friday 17-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

731 Sunday 19-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

744 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

773 Sunday 26-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

791 Tuesday 28-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

819 Sunday 2-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

867 Saturday 8-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

885 Thursday 13-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

917 Sunday 16-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

923 Monday 24-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

944 Thursday 27-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

966 Sunday 2-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

992 Thursday 6-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

1018 Sunday 9-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

1050 Friday 14-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1071 Sunday 16-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER


